
Board Amended 
Request

SB 2500 HB 5001 Final Conference

1
2 $2,572,766,835 $2,572,766,835 $2,572,766,835 $2,572,766,835
3 $265,000,000 $265,000,000 $265,000,000 $265,000,000
4 $295,000,000 $295,000,000 $295,000,000 $295,000,000
5 $583,010 $583,010 $583,010 $583,010
6 $12,551,520 $12,551,520 $12,551,520 $12,551,520
7 $3,145,901,365 $3,145,901,365 $3,145,901,365 $3,145,901,365
8
9

10
11 $8,965,371 $8,965,371 $8,965,371
12 $1,067,176 $1,067,176 $1,067,176
13
14 $100,000,000
15 $85,000,000 $65,000,000 $30,000,000
16 $67,000,000 $15,000,000 $15,000,000
17
18 $6,511,000
19



Board Amended 
Request


